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5k PLC #id 1X4-1X8-1X8-1520T01570
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bl 1%4 1*8 1*16
TR KT E nm 1520-1570
R AN FAE dB 7.3 10.5 13.7
WA X A dB 0.6 0.6 1.0
4 dB 0.6 0.8 1.2
w/NE dB 18 18 18
- ANEREikss dB 50 50 50
WA E M (-40~85 C dB 0.5
AZRANF mwW 300
R ZBRALLA N 5
] Rl A
THRE C -5to+70
7 I8 °C -40to+85
N E R R mm 60x7x4 60x7x4 60x12x4
HERR mm 100x80x10 | 100x80x10 120x80x18

S BB TEH LR, &k, HAHREMO0.3dB, EEFAED5dB, HAA2dB,

Uk, BROAKEY# 8 44,
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= i 2 AR PMPLC
S 0 KA 2=1%2; 4=1%4....8=1x8; ... 16=1x16
TR K 1550=1550nm
2 01=1/99; 02=2/9805=5/95; 10=10/90; 20=20/80; 50=50/50

T AE % 1] B=7 %k

B KA 0=250umBE 4 ; 1=900umMEE; 2=2.0mmirE%; 3=3.0NE%

gL AA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




